Talking Heads Hair Salon

Tel: 098-55011

Wash & Blow Dry
Short Hair
Shoulder Length
Long Hair

Wash Set
Short Hair
Long Hair

Dry Trim
G.H.D Curls on dry hair

Full Restyle
Wash, Trim, Blow-dry
Intensive Conditioner

Colours
Colour, Blow-Dry, Root Only
Root Colour, Cut & Blow-Dry

Highlights
Cap & Blow-Dry
Cap, Cut & Blow-Dry

Foil Lights, Cut & Blow Dry
Full Head

Half Head

T Bar

Body Wave
Short Hair
Long Hair

Men

Woash, Cut & Blow Dry
Dry Trim

Highlights on Top

Children

Woash, Cut & Blow-Dry (Under 10)
Dry Trim

Dry Upstyles

Opening Hours: Tuesday- Friday
Saturday

Ext: 811
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€30.00 -

from

9.30am — 5.30pm
9.00am — 4.00pm

€17.00
€18.00
€22.00

€17.00
€28.00

€15.00

€30.00

€35.00
€30.00
€8.00

€55.00
€60.00

€60.00
€68.00

€90.00
€75.00
€65.00

€64.00
€74.00

€15.00
€12.00
€35.00

€18.00
€10.00
€35.00



