## **Talking Heads Hair Salon**

Tel: 098-55011 Ext: 811

Wash & Blow Dry Short Hair Shoulder Length Long Hair	from from from	€17.00 €18.00 €22.00
Wash Set Short Hair Long Hair	from from	€17.00 €28.00
Dry Trim		€15.00
G.H.D Curls on dry hair	from	€30.00
Full Restyle Wash, Trim, Blow-dry Intensive Conditioner	from from	€35.00 €30.00 €8.00
Colours Colour, Blow-Dry, Root Only Root Colour, Cut & Blow-Dry	from from	€55.00 €60.00
Highlights Cap & Blow-Dry Cap, Cut & Blow-Dry	from from	€60.00 €68.00
Foil Lights, Cut & Blow Dry Full Head Half Head T Bar	from from from	€90.00 €75.00 €65.00
Body Wave Short Hair Long Hair	from from	€64.00 €74.00
Men Wash, Cut & Blow Dry Dry Trim Highlights on Top	€30.00	€15.00 €12.00 - €35.00
Children Wash, Cut & Blow-Dry (Under 10) Dry Trim Dry Upstyles	from	€18.00 €10.00 €35.00

Opening Hours: Tuesday- Friday 9.30am – 5.30pm Saturday 9.00am – 4.00pm